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GENERAL INFORMATION

Data of the subject

Subject name Dynamic Systems

Subject code DEA-GITI-313

Mainprogram Bachelor's Degree in Engineering_for Industrial Technologies

Involved programs Grado en Ingenieria en Tecnologias Industriales [Tercer Curso]

Credits 6,0 ECTS

Type Obligatoria (Grado)

Department Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

Teacher Information

Teacher
Name
Department
EMail

Teacher
Name
Department
Office
EMail
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Teacher
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Office

EMail

Phone
Teacher

Name

Department

Teacher

Alberto Azafién Montero

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

aazanon@icai.comillas.edu

Alvaro Jesus Lopez Lépez

Instituto de Investigacion Tecnoldgica (IIT)

Francisco de Ricci, 3

Alvaro.Lopez@iit.comillas.edu

4503

Javier Garcia Gonzalez

Department of Electrical Engineering

Alberto Aguilera 25 [D-502]
Santa Cruz de Marcenado 26

Javier.Garcia@iit.comillas.edu

6305

José Maria Urretavizcaya Gonzalez

Department of Electrical Engineering

jmurretavizcaya@icai.comillas.edu



http://sp.upcomillas.es/comillas/seguimiento-titulos/ICAI%20WEB/Grado%20Ingenier%C3%ADa%20Tecnolog%C3%ADas%20Industriales/Documentaci%C3%B3n%20Oficial/MemoriaVerificaci%C3%B3n_GITI_2015.pdf
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Juan Luis Zamora Macho

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

Alberto Aguilera 25 [D-212]

Juanluis.Zamora@iit.comillas.edu

2420

Ramoén Rodriguez Pecharroman

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

Alberto Aguilera 25

ramon@comillas.edu

2416

Adan Simoén Muela

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

adansimon@icai.comillas.edu

Antonio Gonzélez Elias

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

agelias@icai.comillas.edu

Carlos Javier de Vicente Pefa

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

cjdevicente@icai.comillas.edu

David Roch Dupré

Instituto de Investigacién Tecnoldgica (IIT)

Francisco de Ricci, 3

David.Roch@iit.comillas.edu

4505

Emilio Manuel Dominguez Adan

Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

emdominguez@icai.comillas.edu
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Teacher
Name Francisco Javier Amoros Espi
Department Department of Electronics, Control and Communications
EMail famoros@icai.comillas.edu
Teacher
Name Jose Maria Cogollor Delgado
Department Department of Electronics, Control and Communications
EMail jmcogollor@icai.comillas.edu
Teacher
Name Julio de San Sebastién Soria
Department Department of Electrical Engineering
EMail jdesansebastian@icai.comillas.edu
Teacher
Name Pablo Carlos del Saz-Orozco Huang
Department Department of Electronics, Control and Communications

EMail pcdelsazorozco@icai.comillas.edu

DESCRIPTION OF THE SUBJECT

Contextualization of the subject

Course contents

EVALUATION AND CRITERIA

BIBLIOGRAPHY AND RESOURCES

In compliance with current regulations on the protection of personal data, we would like to inform you

that you may consult the aspects related to privacy and data that you have accepted on your registration

form by entering this website and clicking on “download”
https://servicios.upcomillas.es/sedeelectronica/inicio.aspx?csv=02E4557CAA66F4A81663AD10CED66792
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